•	 High	Purity	&	Crevice	Free
•	 Accepts	2.5"	OD	cartridge	filters
•	 SS304	or	SS316
High Purity Cartridge Filter Housings
HPI SERIES
Air & Gas
Oil & Gas
Desalination

Id
s
-
0
6
-
1
9
NOTE: Above details are typical weights and dimensions and may change, For critical applications, please contact
factory for certified drawing.
MODEL DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
MODEL
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS) A B C D E
HPI08-006-4-3F 200 85/8" 22" 16" 18" 65"
HPI10-010-4-3F 240 10¾" 24" 18" 20" 68"
HPI12-012-4-4F 280 12" 24" 18" 22" 72"
HPI14-019-4-4F 360 14½" 28" 18" 26" 80"
HPI16-025-4-6F 400 16½" 30" 18" 28" 82"
HPI18-032-4-6F 550 18½" 32" 20" 30" 84"
HPI20-040-4-6F 600 20½" 34" 20" 34" 86"
HPI22-052-4-8F 650 22½" 36" 22" 36" 86"
HPI24-060-4-8F 850 24½" 38" 24" 38" 90"
HPI26-068-4-8F 950 26½" 40" 26" 40" 92"
HPI28-081-4-10F 1050 28½" 42" 28" 44" 96"
HPI30-093-4-10F 1200 30½" 42" 28" 46" 98"
HPI32-112-4-10F 1400 32½" 44" 28" 48" 100"
HPI34-122-4-12F 1500 34¾" 46" 30" 52" 106"
HPI36-142-4-12F 1650 36¾" 46" 30" 54" 108"
HPI38-150-4-14F 1800 38¾" 46" 32" 58" 110"
HPI40-180-4-14F 2200 40¾" 48" 32" 60" 112"
HPI42-194-4-14F 2300 42¾" 48" 36" 62" 114"
HPI44-210-4-16F 2500 44¾" 50" 36" 66" 118"
HPI46-230-4-16F 2650 47" 50" 36" 68" 120"
HPI48-257-4-16F 2800 49" 52" 36" 70" 120"
CHART LEGEND
A OUTSIDE	DIAMETER